Codification Tables:  1988 Regular Session Laws
1988 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 28A.100.038
2 Em.
2 1 28A.87.230

802 71A.22.020
803 71A.22.030
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  1988 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
804 71A.22.040
805 71A.22.050
806 71A.22.060
901 13.34.030
902 43.20B.410
903 43.20B.420
904 43.20B.425
905 43.20B.430
906 43.20B.440
907 43.20B.445
908 43.20B.455
909 43.51.055
910 71.20.110
911 71.28.010
912 74.15.020
913 74.20A.030
914 77.32.230
915 82.04.385
1001 71A.10.902
1002 71A.10.805
1003 Sev.
71A.10.900
1004 Saving
n71A.10.901
1005-1007 Repealer
1008 Applic.
71A.10.800
1009 Leg. dir.
177 1 70.95C.010
2 70.95C.020
3 70.95C.030
4 70.95C.040
5 70.95C.050
6 70.95C.060
7 70.95C.070
8 70.95C.080
9 Leg. dir.
178 1 18.44.070
2 18.44.360
3 18.44.145
4 Sev.
n18.44.070
179 1 39.92.010
2 39.92.020
3 39.92.030
4 39.92.040
5 39.92.050
6 82.02.020
7 36.73.120
8 35.43.182
9 35.43.184
10 35.43.186
11 35.43.188
12 36.88.072
13 36.88.074
14 36.88.076
15 36.88.078
16 35.72.040
17 Sev.
39.92.900
18 39.92.901
19 Leg. dir.
180 1 39.04.180
181 1 29.04.180
2 29.04.190
3 29.36.075
4 29.51.100

10 74.20A.055
11 74.20A.160
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  1988 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
12 26.10.045
13 26.21.065
14 13.32A.177
15 13.34.162
16 26.26.131
17 Par. veto
26.09.170
18 26.23.030
19 74.20.330
20 74.20A.030
21 Repealer
22 Leg. dir.
23 Eff. dates
n26.19.001
24 Sev.
n26.19.001
276 1 70.83B.010
2 70.83B.020
3 70.83B.030
4 70.83B.040
5 70.54.220
6 48.21.244
7 48.44.344
8 48.46.375
9 48.42.090
10 Eff. date
n70.54.220
11 Leg. dir.
12 Exp. date
70.83B.900
277 1 18.138.010
2 18.138.020
3 18.138.030
4 18.138.040
5 18.138.090
6 18.138.050
7 18.138.060
8 18.138.080
9 18.138.100
10 18.138.070
11 18.138.110
12 18.120.020
13 18.130.040
14 Approp.
15 Leg. dir.
278 1 43.121.110
2 43.121.120
3 43.121.130
4 43.121.015
5 43.121.050
6 43.260.010
7 Leg. dir.
8 Em.
279 1 Par. veto
43.21A.445
280 1 Vetoed
2 Par. veto
59.22.050
3 59.22.020
4 59.22.060
5 59.22.070
6 Leg. dir.
281 1 39.59.010
2 39.59.020
3 39.59.030
4 48.62.070
5 36.29.024